BUS NO. 06

(Panthallur - Pulliyilangadi)

BUS POINT AM PM
MUDIKKODU 7.20 4.10
PANTHALLOOR 7.25 4.05
PULLIYILANGADI 7.30 4.00
KOVILAKAM ROAD 7.40 3.50
CHERAKKARA ROAD 7.45 3.45
HOSPITAL PADI 7.50 3.40
TB ROAD 7.55 3.35
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9746669826
HELPER : 9946999795




